
2025 NAPCRG Annual Meeting Attendees
First Name Last Name Email

Muhammad Abdullah muhammad.abdullah.md@adventhealth.com
Sumayah Abed sabed@uabmc.edu
Zoe Abel zoe.abel@utsouthwestern.edu
Arooj Abidi abidia@vcu.edu
Cristin Adams swordsc@musc.edu
T.M. Ayodele Adesanya timothy.adesanya@osumc.edu
Ghazal Adibi ghazaladibi07@gmail.com
Rekha Afzalpurkar afzalpur@bcm.edu
Fariba Aghajafari fariba.aghajafari@ucalgary.ca
Arjola Agolli aagolli@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
Adwoa Agyemang-Benneh adwoa.agyemang-benneh@manchester.ac.uk
Sura Ahmed surahmed05@gmail.com
Isma Ali isma.ali2@icloud.com
Abdirazak Ali abibnoor@gmail.com
Michele Allen miallen@umn.edu
Ahkiya Allen ahkiyaallen@gmail.com
Robert Allison robert.allison@hsc.wvu.edu
Athirai Ambikkumar aambik2@uic.edu
Merelise Ametti merelise.ametti@mainehealth.org
Therese Ancheta therese.ancheta@utsouthwestern.edu
Brenda Andreas brendajeanandreas@gmail.com
Sameen Ansari sameenansari.md@gmail.com
Marah Aqeel aqeel002@umn.edu
Douglas Archibald darchibald@bruyere.org
Asha Atkinson uanunobi@augusta.edu
Olivia Avery oavery@wisc.edu
Joanne Baergen jbaergen@ualberta.ca
Bijal Balasubramanian bijal.a.balasubramanian@uth.tmc.edu
Nikhil Bamarajpet nikhil_bamarajpet@urmc.rochester.edu
Shari Barlow shari.barlow@fammed.wisc.edu
Beth Barnet bbarnet@som.umaryland.edu
Erin Barnett barnetterin12@gmail.com
Wendy Barr wendy.barr@yale.edu
John Barrett j.barrett@hsc.utah.edu
Bruce Barrett bruce.barrett@fammed.wisc.edu
Sanjay Batish sb.batish@gmail.com
Kelley Baumann kbauma22@uic.edu
BORIS BAYERMAN boris.i.bayerman@kp.org
Molly Bayless molly-bayless@ou.edu
Andrew Bazemore abazemore@theabfm.org



Emma Bazemore emmajbazemore@gmail.com
Dima Bechenati bechenati.dima@mayo.edu
Paige Beck pbbeck@uams.edu
Jill Bengtson jeronco@umn.edu
Ian Bennett imbennett@solanocounty.gov
Wyatt Bensken benskenw@ochin.org
Carolyn Berry cb79@nyulangone.org
James Berry jberry@neomed.edu
Alexandra Bersani alex.bersani01@gmail.com
Zoya Bessler zoyabessler@gmail.com
Nyann Biery nyann.biery@jefferson.edu
Shae Billmyer shaebillmyer@gmail.com
Jessica Bloom-Foster jbloomfoster@northernlight.org
Maureen Boardman maureen.b.boardman@dartmouth.edu
Kristin Boman kboman@umn.edu
Jeffrey Borkan jeffrey_borkan@brown.edu
Taylor Bosworth ktbrgt@umsystem.edu
Philippe Boucher philippe.b.boucher@gmail.com
Marjorie Bowman marjorie.bowman@wright.edu
Samuel Boyd boydsr2@vcu.edu
Melissa Bradner melissa.bradner@vcuhealth.org
Sonya Brady ssbrady@umn.edu
Lyndsey Braman bramanly@msu.edu
Sarah Brewer sarah.brewer@cuanschutz.edu
Kristina Bridges kbridges@kumc.edu
Jacqueline Britz jacqueline.britz@vcuhealth.org
MacKenzie Brogan macbrogan21@gmail.com
Marshall Brooks edward.brooks@vcuhealth.org
Sylwia Brooks smrowka@hsc.wvu.edu
Kate Brown brow0912@umn.edu
Benjamin Brown ben.brown@utah.edu
Cheyanna Buckingham cbuckingham1@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
Katarzyna Budzynska kbudzyn1@hfhs.org
Edward Bujold ejb.fmcc@gmail.com
Patrick Burch patrick.burch@manchester.ac.uk
Nicole Burgess nicole.burgess@jefferson.edu
Kaylee Buuck kaylee.a.buuck@uth.tmc.edu
Madeline Byrd mbyrd@theabfm.org
Hoon Byun hbyun@aafp.org
Mairead Cain mcain1@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
Elisabeth Callen elisabeth.callen@dartnet.info
Shannon Canfield canfieldsm@health.missouri.edu
Jason Carbone carbonej@upstate.edu



Beth Careyva beth_a.careyva@lvhn.org
Diana Carvajal dcarvajal@wisc.edu
Holly-Mae Carver hcarver@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
Mason Casper mcasper@unmc.edu
Juan Castellanos juan.castellanos@utsouthwestern.edu
Lamont Cavanagh lamont.cavanagh@ou.edu
Abigail Chae aychae@stanford.edu
Shaunta Chamberlin schamberlin@utmck.edu
Meghan Chambers mkabramo@buffalo.edu
Hanson Chan hachan@utmb.edu
P. Paul Chandanabhumma pchandan@med.umich.edu
Tammy Chang tachang@med.umich.edu
Roberta Chardulo rvc5764@psu.edu
Allison Chase allchase@augusta.edu
Puneet Chehal puneet.chehal@emory.edu
Ping-Hsin Chen chenpi@njms.rutgers.edu
Frederick Chen fchen@uw.edu
Arshia Chhabria arshia.chhabria@gmail.com
Brejon Childers bmchild@emory.edu
Jinmyoung Cho jinmyoung.cho@health.slu.edu
Jasmine Choi choijs6@vcu.edu
Lauren Ciszak lauren.ciszak@mainehealth.org
Adrianna Clapp clapp.adrianna@mayo.edu
Tarin Clay tarin.clay@dartnet.info
Susan Cochella susan.cochella@hsc.utah.edu
Deborah Cohen cohendj@ohsu.edu
Allison Cole acole2@uw.edu
Ashley Collazo ashley.collazo@bcm.edu
Analisa Conway aconway@uchicagomedicine.org
Jennifer Costa costa1@usf.edu
Mackenzie Costello costellomac@cua.edu
Erika Cottrell cottrelle@ochin.org
Edwine Coulanges ecoulanges@augusta.edu
Anastasia Coutinho dranacoutinho@gmail.com
Susan Cronin annfammed@brown.edu
Kathleen Culhane-Pera kathiecp@yahoo.com
Amy Cunningham amy.cunningham@jefferson.edu
Tess Cunningham cunninghamt3@vcu.edu
Elizabeth Curry curry.elizabeth@mayo.edu
Carla Da Goia Pinto cdagoi2@uic.edu
Timothy Daaleman tim_daaleman@med.unc.edu
Bill Dabbs wdabbs@gmail.com
Priyanka Dadha jainpriyanka10@gmail.com



Mingliang Dai mdai@theabfm.org
Savannah Daines savannah.daines@utah.edu
Eleanor Dalsass dalsasseh@vcu.edu
Robin Danek rdanek@iu.edu
Anna Dania a.dania@maastrichtuniversity.nl
Anthony Daniels andaniels@augusta.edu
David Darmon david.darmon@univ-cotedazur.fr
Sofia Darovskikh sofia_darovskikh@brown.edu
Roopradha Datta dattaro@ohsu.edu
Sean David spdavid1@uchicago.edu
Kenzington Deal kenzington.lynn.deal@live.mercer.edu
Beata Debinski bdebinsk@wakehealth.edu
Trena Depel trena@tealhealth.co
Roma Desai rkde224@uky.edu
Ellison Desrochers edesrochers@augusta.edu
Jennifer DeVoe devoej@ohsu.edu
Julia Deziel jkd00003@mix.wvu.edu
Vanessa Diaz diazva@musc.edu
Italia Diaz ipdiaz@health.ucdavis.edu
Perry Dickinson perry.dickinson@ucdenver.edu
Mary Dickson-Amagada marybda@tamu.edu
Juliana Dixon julianacdixon@gmail.com
Sydney Doe sydney.doe94@gmail.com
Stephanie Doran-Brubaker sdoran729@gmail.com
Helene Doucet-Beaupre helene.doucet-beaupre.med@ssss.gouv.qc.ca
Ailish Dougherty dailish@med.umich.edu
Megan Douglas mdouglas@msm.edu
Carson Downer carsondo@umich.edu
Katherine Doyon katherinedoyon@boisestate.edu
Conor Duffy conor.duffy@vcuhealth.org
Sean Duffy sean.duffy@fammed.wisc.edu
Barbara Durden durdenbarbara@gmail.com
Rebecca Eary rebeccaeary@gmail.com
Charles Eaton cbeaton51@gmail.com
Lucy Eazer abernetl@med.umich.edu
Mark Ebell ebell@uga.edu
Greg Eberhart gregeberhart@gmail.com
Jithinraj Edakkanambeth Varayil edakkanambethvarayil.jithinraj@mayo.edu
Nicola Edge naedge@uams.edu
Theo Eldore theo.eldore@gmail.com
Jenna Elkhoury jenna.elkhoury@mainehealth.org
Frederick Elliott felliott@buffalo.edu
Ashley Ellis aellis46@uthsc.edu



Mona Emam mona.emam@wchospital.ca
Youngsub Eom hippotate@hanmail.net
John Epling jwepling@carilionclinic.org
Jeremy Erroba erroba@ohsu.edu
Rebecca Eshtiaghpour eshtiaghpoura@vcu.edu
Diego Esmolo diegoesmolo@psu.edu
Rebecca Etz rebecca.etz@vcuhealth.org
David Evans evansd9@uw.edu
Kevin Everett everettk@health.missouri.edu
Sarah Fadem sjf158@comminfo.rutgers.edu
Heather Fagan hbittner-fagan@christianacare.org
Tom Fahey tomfahey@rcsi.ie
Jack Falcon jack.falcon@christianacare.org
Hosam Farag hafarag@hacc.edu
Kaitlyn Farrell kaitlyf@med.umich.edu
Christian Farrier christian.farrier@ucalgary.ca
Julia Fashner julia.fashner@hcahealthcare.com
Todd Felix tfelix@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
Charles Fencil crfendo@gmail.com
Kayla Fennelly kayla.fennelly@nyulangone.org
Joshua Fenton jjfenton@ucdavis.edu
Frederick Ferguson fferguson@mednet.ucla.edu
Douglas Fernald doug.fernald@cuanschutz.edu
Jeanne Ferrante jeanne.ferrante@rutgers.edu
Melissa Filippi mfilippi@aafp.org
Sarah Fleischer sfleisch96@gmail.com
Sara Fleszar-Pavlovic sarafleszarpavlovic@med.miami.edu
Colleen Fogarty colleen_fogarty@urmc.rochester.edu
Katherine Fortenberry katie.fortenberry@hsc.utah.edu
Erin Fraher erinp.fraher@gmail.com
Moncies Franco mfranco@hhrinstitute.org
Thomas Freeman tfreeman@uwo.ca
Catherine Frost catfrost@med.umich.edu
Bernard Fuemmeler bernard.fuemmeler@vcuhealth.org
Nayeli Fuentes nayefuentes13@gmail.com
Kimberly Fulda kimberly.fulda@unthsc.edu
Adam Funk funkaj@vcu.edu
Mary Gallagher mary.gallagher1@vcuhealth.org
Anisha Ganguly anisha_ganguly@med.unc.edu
Diego Garcia-Huidobro diegogarciahuidobro@gmail.com
Elena Gardner u1368413@utah.edu
Lindsey Garrett lindsey.garrett@emory.edu
Gregory Garrison garrison.gregory@mayo.edu



Sarah Gebauer sarah.gebauer@health.slu.edu
Lillian Gelberg lgelberg@mednet.ucla.edu
Nicole Gentile ngentile@uw.edu
Rachel Geyer geyerr@uw.edu
Nadim-Nicolas Ghanem nghanem@uams.edu
Eden Gibson eden.gibson@advocatehealth.org
Jennifer Gilbert jennifer.gilbert2@vcuhealth.org
Nora Gimpel nora.gimpel@utsouthwestern.edu
Shaina Glass shaina.glass@atriumhealth.org
Emily Godfrey godfreye@uw.edu
Caroline Goeller goeller.9@wright.edu
Rachel Gold goldr@ochin.org
Stephanie Gold stephanie.gold@cuanschutz.edu
Alissa Goldberg ang98@case.edu
Roberta Goldman roberta_goldman@brown.edu
Leo Gonzalez leo.gonzalez@utsouthwestern.edu
Gabriella Gonzalez Perez ggonza72@uic.edu
Eduardo Gonzalez Villarreal eduardo.gonzalez.villarreal@emory.edu
Felicity Goodyear-Smith f.goodyear-smith@auckland.ac.nz
Maureen Goss maureen.landsverk@fammed.wisc.edu
Laura Gottlieb laura.gottlieb@ucsf.edu
Deepthi Gowrishankar deepthi_gowrishankar@med.unc.edu
Larry Green larry.green@cuanschutz.edu
Lee Green greenla@umich.edu
Leah Gregory gregorylh@vcu.edu
Stephanie Grim stephanie.grim@cuanschutz.edu
Lex Groot l.groot@amsterdamumc.nl
Kevin Grumbach kevin.grumbach@ucsf.edu
Zoe Gunthert zgunthert@gmail.com
Karuna Gupta doctorklg@yahoo.com
Mahesh Gupta maheshgu@med.umich.edu
Geoff Gusoff ggusoff@mednet.ucla.edu
Brianna Gutch brianna.gutch@atriumhealth.org
Raymond Haeme rhaeme@gmail.com
Tristen Hall tristen.hall@cuanschutz.edu
Caroline Hamer caroline.hamer@fammed.wisc.edu
Kaitlyn Hansen kaitlynhansen04@gmail.com
Kellia Hansmann kellia.hansmann@fammed.wisc.edu
Kabiul Haque mha001@lsuhs.edu
Diane Harper diane.m.harper@gmail.com
Lauren Harriett lharriett@uchicago.edu
Devon Ali Haseltine devon.haseltine@mail.mcgill.ca
Memoona Hasnain memoona@uic.edu



Fern Hauck frh8e@uvahealth.org
Hailie Hayes hahayes@augusta.edu
Hannah Haynie hhaynie@neomed.edu
Cecilia He cecilia.he@fammed.wisc.edu
Maryann Heather m.heather@auckland.ac.nz
Nathan Heffernan nathan.heffernan@utsouthwestern.edu
John Heintzman heintzma@ohsu.edu
Margaret Helton margaret_helton@med.unc.edu
Sarah Hemeida sarah.hemeida@utsouthwestern.edu
Jennifer Hemler hemlerje@rwjms.rutgers.edu
Mary Henningfield mary.henningfield@fammed.wisc.edu
Luke Hentrich lhentrich@uthsc.edu
Keisha Herbin Smith kas224@georgetown.edu
Annie Hernandez annmariehernandez@mednet.ucla.edu
Valeria Hernandez gvy7274@bsd.uchicago.edu
Christina Hester christina.hester@dartnet.info
Brandon Hidaka hidaka.brandon@mayo.edu
Ryunosuke Hisatomi ryunosuke.hisatomi.shreveport@gmail.com
Tahlia Hodes hodes@ohsu.edu
Heather Holderness holdernh@ohsu.edu
Christina Holt tina.holt@mainehealth.org
Afsha Hossain afsha.hossain1@gmail.com
Elisa Houwink houwink.elisa@mayo.edu
Brittany Hsu brittany.hsu@gmail.com
Paula Hudon paula.s.hudon@hitchcock.org
Shawna Hudson hudsonsh@rutgers.edu
Alison Huffstetler ahuffstetler@aafp.org
Lauren Hughes lauren.hughes@cuanschutz.edu
Nathalie Huguet huguetn@ohsu.edu
Youri Hwang youri.hwang@pplm.org
Laura Igarabuza laura.k.igarabuza@gmail.com
Joan Ilardo ilardo@msu.edu
Tochi Iroku-Malize tmalize@northwell.edu
Aishwarya Iyer aiyer8@uw.edu
Yalda Jabbarpour yjabbarpour@aafp.org
Eline Jagtenberg eline.jagtenberg@radboudumc.nl
Paul James jamespa@uw.edu
Paul James jamespa@uw.edu
Anuradha Jetty ajetty@aafp.org
Wan Lu Jia wan.jia@mail.mcgill.ca
Masahito Jimbo mjimbo@uic.edu
Bobbie Johannes bjohannes@geisinger.edu
Michael Johansen mikejoha3@gmail.com



Yajaira Johnson-Esparza johnsonespar@uthscsa.edu
Janaye Jones janayejo@umich.edu
Stephanie Jordan sj516123@ohio.edu
Ariadna Juarez Colunga ariadna.juarezc@dartnet.info
Maria Juarez-Reyes mariajr1@stanford.edu
Rasha Kakati rasha.kakati@utsouthwestern.edu
Neha Kalakuntla neha.kalakuntla@utsouthwestern.edu
Gene Kallenberg gkallenberg@health.ucsd.edu
Ashwini Kamath Mulki ashwini.kamathmulki@jefferson.edu
Yousef Kamel yousef.kamel@mail.mcgill.ca
Douglas Kamerow dkamerow@yahoo.com
Hiromitsu Kaneko dorandnobi@gmail.com
Minji Kang Huh kminji@umich.edu
Jennifer Karlin jennifer.karlin@ucsf.edu
Alan Katz alan.katz@umanitoba.ca
Amanda Keeler mandakeeler@me.com
Brennan Keiser bkeiser@uw.edu
Eesha Kelkar eesha.kelkar@utsouthwestern.edu
Korey Kennelty korey-kennelty@uiowa.edu
John Kerns bkerns@valleyhealthlink.com
Hadia Khan hadiayaqub@gmail.com
Niharika Khanna nkhanna@som.umaryland.edu
Naveed Khimani naveed.khimani7@gmail.com
Isma Khokhar isma.khokhar@utsouthwestern.edu
Autumn Kieber-Emmons autumn.kieber-emmons@jefferson.edu
Cherry Kim cherrykim0505@gmail.com
Ashley Kimbel ankimbel@uab.edu
Ben King kingb@central.uh.edu
Margaret King maggieking.sask@gmail.com
Addy Kirkham u1111245@umail.utah.edu
Catie Knight cknight2@kumc.edu
Annie Koempel akoempel@theabfm.org
Nathan Koller nathan.koller@cuanschutz.edu
Carol Koob cknm5@missouri.edu
Richelle Koopman koopmanr@health.missouri.edu
Sarah Koopman Gonzalez sjk98@case.edu
Neil Korsen neil.korsen@mainehealth.org
Shashank Kraleti skraleti@uams.edu
Erik Kramer erik.kramer@cuanschutz.edu
Olga Kravchenko kravchen@pitt.edu
Alex Krist ahkrist@vcu.edu
Ambar Kulshreshtha ambarkul@gmail.com
Aneesha Kumar agk55@georgetown.edu



Nina Kvaratskhelia nxk186@jefferson.edu
Claire Kyoung claire.k.kyoung@gmail.com
Winnie Ladu wladu@unmc.edu
Benjamin Lai lai.benjamin@mayo.edu
Rosemarie Lamont rosemarielamo@gmail.com
James LaRosa james.larosa@christianacare.org
Kristin Larsen kristinnicolelarsen@yahoo.com
Christy Ledford christy.ledford@augusta.edu
Amy Lee amy.lee@tufts.edu
Jasmine Lee jasmine.g.lee@health.slu.edu
Nicholas LeFevre nicholas.m.lefevre@gmail.com
Joseph LeMaster jlemaster@kumc.edu
Nicholas Leonard nicholas.leonard@utsouthwestern.edu
Oluwatosin Leshi ooleshi@utmb.edu
Myles Leslie myles.leslie@ucalgary.ca
Abby Letcher abby.letcher@jefferson.edu
Zachary Levin zal2112@cumc.columbia.edu
Emily Levy Kamugisha emily.i.levy@gmail.com
Kanna Lewis klewis@uams.edu
William Lewis lewisw@hsc.wvu.edu
Li Li ll8nv@virginia.edu
Winston Liaw wliaw@central.uh.edu
Suzanne Ligthart suzanne.ligthart@radboudumc.nl
Kenneth Lin kenneth.lin@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Paul Little p.little@soton.ac.uk
Ryan Liu ryanliumd@gmail.com
Rachel Liu-Galvin rachelliugalvin@gmail.com
Brianna Lombardi brianna_lombardi@med.unc.edu
Cynthia Lombardo lombardocb@health.missouri.edu
Fredy Lopez-Durante fredy.lopez-durante@utsouthwestern.edu
Susan Lowe suzyque225@yahoo.com
Juan Carlos Lozano juancarlos.lozano.moraza@gmail.com
Jennifer Lucas lucasje@ohsu.edu
Peter Lucassen peter.lucassen@radboudumc.nl
Thomas Ludden tom.ludden@atriumhealth.org
Phillip Lupo plupo@augusta.edu
Yves Lussier lussier.y@gmail.com
Cory Lutgen cblutgen@gmail.com
Kris (Pui Kwan) Ma krisma@uw.edu
Natabhona Mabachi natty.mabachi@gmail.com
Dominic Mack dmack@msm.edu
Kathy MacLaughlin maclaughlin.kathy@mayo.edu
Clare MacRae clare.macrae@ed.ac.uk



Alexis Madson alexis.madson@fammed.wisc.edu
Hammad Mahmood hammadm@bcm.edu
Megan Mahoney megan.mahoney@ucsf.edu
Ian Maidment i.maidment@aston.ac.uk
Arch Mainous arch.mainous@ufl.edu
Dee Mangin dee.mangin@otago.ac.nz
Xinyi Mao xmao@neomed.edu
Miguel Marino marinom@ohsu.edu
Sarah Marrison marrison@musc.edu
Colleen Martin mart1448@msu.edu
Kirk Mason info@kirkmason.ca
Remy Mathi remymathi@hotmail.com
Marc Matthews matthews.marc@mayo.edu
Randolph Maxwell maxwellr2@vcu.edu
Jaidah McCallon jaidg1999@gmail.com
Ellen McCarthy ellen_m_mccarthy@brown.edu
Kevin McCawley kmccawle@uw.edu
Megan McClain mmc90324@creighton.edu
Amber McCracken amccracken@panfoundation.org
Laura McCray laura.mccray@uvmhealth.org
Jane McElroy mcelroyja@umsystem.edu
Lauren McPherson lauren.mcpherson@hcmed.org
Aima Meer aimeer@utmb.edu
Juliana Meireles juliana-meireles@ouhsc.edu
Osnat Melamed osnat.melamed@camh.ca
Claire Mellott cmellott@umich.edu
Holly Merdian merdianh@etsu.edu
Daniel Merenstein djm23@georgetown.edu
Isabel Meusel i.s.meusel@gmail.com
Katherine Montag Schafer monta080@umn.edu
Isaac Montgomery isaacmontgomery@tamu.edu
Martina Mookadam mookadam.martina@mayo.edu
Zachary Morehouse zachary.morehouse@atriumhealth.org
Laura Moreno elimosan@gmail.com
Zach Morgan zmorgan@theabfm.org
Christopher Morley cpmorleyphd@gmail.com
Keianna Moyer kjmoyer@uchicagomedicine.org
Amy Mu amy.mu@utsouthwestern.edu
Mohamed Mulaffer mmulaffer@augusta.edu
Douwné Müller dmuller@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
Peter Murchie p.murchie@abdn.ac.uk
Melanie Murphy melmurph202@gmail.com
Ronald Myers ronald.myers@jefferson.edu



Zsolt Nagykaldi znagykal@ouhsc.edu
Shalina Nair shalina.nair@uvmhealth.org
Tanjila Nawshin tnawshin@uab.edu
Donald Nease donald.nease@cuanschutz.edu
Holli Neiman-Hart holli.neiman-hart@wmed.edu
Amelia Newburg anewburg@carene.org
Helen Newton hnewton@unc.edu
Warren Newton wnewton@theabfm.org
Bich-May Nguyen bnguyen49@uh.edu
Annapurna Nori annapurna.nori@sa.gov.au
Kelly Nottingham nottingk@ohio.edu
Bernard Noveloso novel1bd@cmich.edu
Leslie Nuñez leslienunez@mednet.ucla.edu
Tichelle Nyarko tichellep15@gmail.com
Jean O'Connor joconnor@econometricainc.com
Marie Claire O'Dwyer marieclo@med.umich.edu
Denalee O'Malley omalledm@rutgers.edu
Samuela Ofanoa s.ofanoa@auckland.ac.nz
Malakai Ofanoa m.ofanoa@auckland.ac.nz
Samuel Ofei-Dodoo sofeidodoo@kumc.edu
Stacy Ogbeide stacy.ogbeide@gmail.com
Maureen Ojwaka mari.ojwaka@gmail.com
Ebiere Okah ebiere@umn.edu
Udoka Okpalauwaekwe udokaokpala.uo@usask.ca
Kola Okuyemi kokuyemi@iu.edu
Tim Olde Hartman tim.oldehartman@radboudumc.nl
Cayce Onks conks@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
Frank Orlando forlando@ufl.edu
Lynne Orozco lynne_orozco@outlook.com
Xitlali Ortega xoemoal@gmail.com
Grace Otitoju grace.otitoju@ttuhsc.edu
Robert Owens robert.owens@utah.edu
Chelsea Page cap4y8@tamu.edu
Nathan Palcowski nathan_palcowski@brown.edu
Daniel Parente dparente@kumc.edu
Jeongyoung Park jpark@aafp.org
Kyulee Park parkk@evms.edu
Ashley Park ashleyj5@uw.edu
John Pascoe pascoekathy@gmail.com
Andrew Pasternak avpiv711@sbcglobal.net
Sanket Patel sanket.patel@hcahealthcare.com
Margaret Paul paul.margaret@mayo.edu
Ryan Paulus ryan_paulus@med.unc.edu



Will Payne will.payne@cuanschutz.edu
Katherine Peak peakka@ohsu.edu
C.J. Peek cjpeek@umn.edu
Rianne Pepping r.m.c.pepping@lumc.nl
Analay Perez analaype@med.umich.edu
Troi Perkins, MEM, MF thetroiperkins@gmail.com
Amanda Perry amanda.n.perry@dartmouth.edu
Erica Perryman erica-perryman@ouhsc.edu
Lars Peterson drdrpeterson@gmail.com
Aerial Petty aerial.petty@gmail.com
William Phillips wphllps@uw.edu
Julie Phillips phill530@msu.edu
Robert Phillips bphillips@theabfm.org
Sikhongi Phungwayo sphungwayo@augusta.edu
Kristen Pickett kpickett@theabfm.org
Courtney Pilkerton cpilkerton@hsc.wvu.edu
Alexander Pinhas alexander.pinhas@myeye.healthcare
Elspeth Piper ejfuller@uw.edu
Pristine Pittman pittmanpb@etsu.edu
Laura Porterfield lauporte@utmb.edu
Robert Post rpost@virtua.org
Brendan Prast prast.brendan@gmail.com
Rebekah Pratt rjpratt@umn.edu
Andrea Price andrea.price@atriumhealth.org
Blaine Prichard pblaine@buffalo.edu
Jacob Prunuske jacob.prunuske@usd.edu
Dipti Punjabi dipunjab@utmb.edu
Alejandro Quinones alejandro.quinones.baltazar@gmail.com
David Rabago drabago@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
Dr. Arya Rahgozar arahgoza@uottawa.ca
Tamim Rajjo temy84@gmail.com
Mitesh Rajpurohit mrrf9t@umsystem.edu
Timothy Ramer ramer001@umn.edu
Vivian Ramsden viv.ramsden@usask.ca
Goutham Rao goutham.rao@uhhospitals.org
Nicole Redmond nicole.redmond@nih.gov
Kelly Reeves kelly.reeves@atriumhealth.org
Sarah Reves sarah.reves@vcuhealth.org
Karl Rew karlr@med.umich.edu
Caroline Richardson caroline_richardson@brown.edu
Matthew Ridd m.ridd@bristol.ac.uk
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